
Volleyligaen Herrer, VLH Match no. 137643 Day: 4 30-11-2023 City: 5500 Middelfart Country: 

20:00:00 Hall: Lillebæltshallen, 1

ROSTER

Middelfart VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Shubdeep Wander 33996

2 Irvan Singh Brar

3 Jacob Winther 12785

4 Mads Møller Christensen

5 Jeppe Schousboe Jensen 25655

6 L Szymon Lawrynowicz

8 Donavan Stephen Wilmott 33995

9 Anthony Joseph De Girolamo 33998

11 Johan Christensen

12 Jonas Enemark Petersen 18252

14 L Lucas Nicolaysen 26775

16 Jeppe Neumann 31890

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jacob E. Petersen

AS Irvan  Singh Brar

X

X

X

Aalborg Volleyball
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Pietro Soli

2 Jonas Andersen 21750

3 Kenneth Clausen 27203

4 Emil Stougaard Vindum 19264

5 Mads Peter Hilligsøe 12797

8 Jesper Skovmark 19211

9 Toke Olsen 19791

10 L Lukas Holm Saarup 19886

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Thomas Skifter Bertelsen

AS Tony Heldt Sand

AS2 Sebastian Svane

X

X

Roster approved on the 30-11-2023 Roster approved on the 30-11-2023


